
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,234,450

10,226,150

2,433,000

7,644,500

18,387,100

6,158,750

14,516,350

10,302,250

9,722,500

16,460,950

3,329,500

15,496,200

8,027,250

16,353,900

9,934,500

16,184,600

7,795,000

3,126,000

6,488,000

12,486,400

5,980,500

11,160,000

8,587,250

6,938,850

11,361,150

5,484,400

寄付金納入明細表

1,809,132

20,817,452

575,989

6,871,195

22,048,995

11,552,563

19,689,492

21,394,165

6,095,600

31,738,950

4,601,250

15,544,550

7,937,693

22,278,417

19,410,052

26,902,000

11,254,860

1,300,000

5,182,440

29,625,135

31,111,000

36,240,400

6,557,500

4,236,778

26,181,450

10,569,849

特別寄付金 合計

智頭

倉吉

倉吉中央

倉吉東

鳥取

鳥取中央

鳥取北

鳥取西

境港

米子

米子中央

米子東

米子南

松江

松江東

松江南

松江しんじ湖

隠岐西郷

平田

出雲

出雲中央

出雲南

大社

江津

浜田

益田

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

5,000

3,500

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

0

27,000

0

171,000

80,000

0

140,000

107,500

0

0

0

271,250

157,500

115,000

157,500

110,000

42,000

0

122,500

115,000

400,000

125,000

95,000

132,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

215,000

100,000

0

50,000

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3,000

0

0

0

0

0

普通

10,000

0

27,000

0

171,000

80,000

0

240,000

322,500

100,000

0

50,000

471,250

157,500

115,000

157,500

110,000

42,000

0

122,500

118,000

400,000

125,000

95,000

132,500

0

6,043,582

31,043,602

3,008,989

14,515,695

40,436,095

17,711,313

34,205,842

31,696,415

15,818,100

48,199,900

7,930,750

31,040,750

15,964,943

38,632,317

29,344,552

43,086,600

19,049,860

4,426,000

11,670,440

42,111,535

37,091,500

47,400,400

15,144,750

11,175,628

37,542,600

16,054,249
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,943,500

5,802,750

8,346,850

12,705,850

8,515,500

5,310,000

7,495,500

5,686,000

7,424,000

7,431,650

9,729,450

5,752,500

21,718,100

1,845,100

6,407,000

17,591,450

5,370,000

6,998,000

5,902,900

6,179,350

15,749,150

3,700,500

7,819,500

10,490,250

22,769,650

19,980,100

寄付金納入明細表

5,145,626

8,594,126

12,301,000

17,428,841

11,744,264

7,320,000

13,760,000

13,259,905

10,262,066

6,682,000

25,225,500

12,211,000

47,072,907

2,253,000

16,623,110

56,358,764

16,915,800

12,236,787

10,541,383

10,168,502

25,510,612

7,834,656

16,170,348

18,193,805

29,765,339

47,314,543

特別寄付金 合計

益田西

大田

井原

笠岡

笠岡東

新見

総社

総社吉備路

高梁

玉島

児島

児島東

倉敷

倉敷中央

倉敷東

倉敷南

倉敷水島

倉敷瀬戸内

真庭

美作

津山

津山中央

津山西

備前

岡山

岡山東

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

3,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

0

62,500

105,000

138,000

120,000

0

40,000

0

0

72,500

52,500

27,500

296,000

37,500

0

168,000

100,000

0

155,000

52,000

0

19,500

87,500

0

285,000

282,000

0

0

0

0

122,800

300,000

0

0

300,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

110,000

0

0

0

普通

0

62,500

105,000

138,000

242,800

300,000

40,000

0

300,000

72,500

52,500

27,500

296,000

37,500

0

168,000

100,000

0

155,000

52,000

0

19,500

197,500

0

285,000

282,000

10,089,126

14,396,876

20,647,850

30,134,691

20,259,764

12,630,000

21,255,500

18,945,905

17,686,066

14,113,650

34,954,950

17,963,500

68,791,007

4,098,100

23,030,110

73,950,214

22,285,800

19,234,787

16,444,283

16,347,852

41,259,762

11,535,156

23,989,848

28,684,055

52,534,989

67,294,643
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

7,014,500

8,066,500

5,252,500

7,825,000

13,322,350

37,333,800

8,190,350

7,625,250

4,980,000

4,180,000

7,200,000

18,332,700

15,410,700

0

635,217,750

寄付金納入明細表

12,895,110

21,147,037

9,021,338

23,416,817

20,967,320

95,263,690

13,595,352

26,489,237

9,561,215

11,326,722

11,014,423

19,687,612

44,795,073

1,515,281

1,183,117,018

特別寄付金 合計

岡山北西

岡山後楽園

岡山旭川

岡山中央

岡山北

岡山南

玉野

岡山備南

岡山城

岡山岡南

岡山丸の内

岡山西

岡山西南

2690その他

合計

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

125,000

480,000

0

52,500

60,000

47,500

144,000

170,000

125,000

0

5,783,250

0

0

0

0

0

1,200,000

0

0

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

2,900,800

普通

100,000

0

0

0

125,000

1,680,000

0

52,500

260,000

47,500

144,000

170,000

125,000

0

8,684,050

19,909,610

29,213,537

14,273,838

31,241,817

34,289,670

132,597,490

21,785,702

34,114,487

14,541,215

15,506,722

18,214,423

38,020,312

60,205,773

1,515,281

1,818,334,768
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